Paros - St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort Menu

https://menulist.menu
State Road 187Kilometer 4.2, Rio Grande, United States
(+1)7878098000 - https://lwww.marriott.com/hotels/hotel-
information/restaurant/details/sjuxr-the-st-regis-bahia-beach-resort-puerto-
ricol6561139/

The place from Rio Grande offers 84 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $20.6. What User
likes about Paros — St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort:
excellent wine selection. joseph did excellent performances. filet was perfectly cooked. we were two and share
hummus, Arugula salad for appetizer. airplane chicken was great. the table lights are great. read more. What
User doesn't like about Paros — St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort:
we had asked the restraurant for a birthday cake a month ago, then we remembered them before we sat. not
even a happy birthday of my daughter for her 40. so disappointed read more. tasty Greek cuisines like Gyros,
Souvlaki and Seafood with sides like fries, feta cheese salad, Pita bread and Tzatziki can be served to you at
Paros — St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort in Rio Grande, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not
only in the eyes of our little guests. Finally, the establishment also offers a assortment of tasty menus that are
definitely worth a try, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Sashimi Beer

TUNA TARTAR CORONA MEXICO $8.0

Salad Trench fries

ARUGULA FRENCH FRIES

Side dishes Sonstiges

MASHED POTATOES SASHIMI

(] (]
Sandwiches Imbisé&co
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $13.0 DIPS
( ] (]

California roll House rolls

SPICY TUNA $15.0 CRAZY DRAGON $20.0

Pescados Easy to drink

A LA DERIVA $23.0 PINOT NOIR

o (]

‘Vegetarian dishes Soup & salad

PITA KANIKAMA SALAD $11.0

fippetizer White wines

CRAB RANGOON PINOT GRIGIO, SAN ANGELO, $15.0
TOSCANA, ITALY ]

Beef dishes »

FILET MIGNON
STELLA ARTOIS, LEUVEN, $8.0
BELGIUM )

Starters

TARTARE Non-alcoholic cocklails
SPOTTED FLAMINGO $10.0

Special rolls

S.S.S. $19.0



Pares - St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort Menut

Sushi or sashimi

OCTOPUS

Toll and hand roll

PHILADELPHIA

$14.0

Chilcanos (peruvian mule)

APASIONADO

Gyozas

CANGREJO PICANTE

To accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Bottle selections

SIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
ALEXANDER VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA

(] (] Y 4
White wines | rosé
ALBARINO, PACO LOLA, RIAS
BAIXAS, SPAIN

Import bottle selection

HEINEKEN, ZOETERWOUDE,
NETHERLANDS

Salads and side orders
PITA BREAD
Condiments and sauces

HUMMUS

$18.0

$23.0

$21.0

$14.0

$8.0

Tragoa y chupes

COLADITA
Puerto rican rolls
YABUUCHI
Tiobachi | botana

SPICY KANIKAMA

Restaurant category

DESSERT

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
RUCOLA SALAD

Cocktails
OCEAN MIST
WAKE-UP CALL

Tose

CHATEAU DES CLANS
WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE,
FRANCE

SACHA LICHINE SELECTION
SINGLE BLEND COTE DE
PROVENCE, FRANCE

White

VERMENTINO, BANFI LA
PETTEGOLA TOSCANA, ITALY

CHARDONNAY, ARDECHE LOUIS
LATOUR, FRANCE

$10.0

$27.0

$14.0

$7.0

$18.0
$10.0

$19.0

$16.0

$13.0

$15.0
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SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE

CROSSING, MARLBOROUGH, NEW $17.0

ZEALAND

CHARDONNAY, MER SOLEIL
SILVER, MONTERREY,
CALIFORNIA

Craft beers

LAGUNITAS IPA, INDIAN PALE
ALE, PETALUMA, CALIFORNIA

OCEAN LAB, BLONDE ALE, ISLA
VERDE PUERTO RICO

OCEAN LAB, BLOOD ORANGE
BLOND, ISLA VERDE, PUERTO
RICO

OCEAN LAB, SAN JUAN LAGER,
ISLA VERDE, PUERTO RICO

Signature cocklails
ENCANTO MARY

REGIS COLADA

WITCHES' SIESTA

BAHIA MOJITO

BORINQUEN MULE

Brews

BLUE MOON, DENVER, USA

BUCKER NON-ALCOHOLIC,
NETHERLANDS

COORS LIGHT, GOLDEN, USA

MEDALLA LIGHT, MAYAGUEZ,
PUERTO RICO

MAGNA, MAYAGUEZ PUERTO RICO

$19.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$19.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$9.0
$7.0
$8.0
$6.0

$7.0

Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients

CHOCOLATE

TUNA
POTATOES
ONIONS
CHICKEN

Bubbles

MARQUES DE MONISTROL
PREMIUM

MARQUES DE MONISTROL
PREMIUM ROSE, CAVA, SPAIN

CHAMPAGNE BRUT, LAURENT
PERRIER NV CHAMPAGNE,
FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE BRUT, MOET
CHANDON EPERNAY, FRANCE

LAURENT PERRIER, BRUT
CUVEE CHAMPAGNE ROSE N.V.

PROSECCO, CANELLA NV ITALY

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB CHOPS

LAMB

BREAD

SALAD

FILET

APPETIZER

Rled

PINOT NOIR, VISION CELLAR,
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA

SUPER TUSCAN, CAMPACCIO
TERRABIANCA, TUSCANY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WENTE

$14.0

$14.0

$28.0

$155.0

$205.0

$14.0

$17.0

$18.0

CHARLES WETMORE LIVERMORE, $17.0

CA
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TEMPRANILLO, ALIDIS CRIANZA,
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

BORDEAUX, CT DOMAINES LA
RESERVE CLARET FRANCE

$14.0

$16.0

MALBEC, NAVARRO CORREAS
COLECCION PRIVADA MENDOZA, $14.0
ARGENTINA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JEAN
BOUSQUET MENDOZA, $14.0
ARGENTINA
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Paros - St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort

State Road 187Kilometer 4.2, Rio Opening Hours:

Grande, United States Monday 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-21:00
Saturday 17:00-21:00
Sunday 17:00-21:00
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