



https://menulist.menu

State Road 187Kilometer 4.2, Rio Grande, United States

(+1)7878098000 - https://www.marriott.com/hotels/hotelinformation/restaurant/details/sjuxr-the-st-regis-bahia-beach-resort-puertorico/6561139/



The place from Rio Grande offers 84 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$20.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Paros – St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort:

excellent wine selection. joseph did excellent performances. filet was perfectly cooked. we were two and share hummus, Arugula salad for appetizer. airplane chicken was great. the table lights are great. read more. What User doesn't like about Paros – St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort:

we had asked the restraurant for a birthday cake a month ago, then we remembered them before we sat. not even a happy birthday of my daughter for her 40. so disappointed <u>read more</u>. <u>tasty Greek cuisines</u> like **Gyros**, **Souvlaki and Seafood** with sides like fries, feta cheese salad, Pita bread and Tzatziki can be served to you at Paros – St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort in <u>Rio Grande</u>, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests. Finally, the establishment also offers a assortment of tasty menus that are definitely worth a try, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

1		

Sashimi	Beer
---------	------

TUNA TARTAR CORONA MEXICO \$8.0

Salad French fries

ARUGULA FRENCH FRIES

Side dishes Sonstiges

MASHED POTATOES SASHIMI

Sandwiches Imbis&co

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH \$13.0 DIPS

California roll House rolls

SPICY TUNA \$15.0 CRAZY DRAGON \$20.0

Pescados Easy to drink

A LA DERIVA \$23.0 PINOT NOIR

Vegetarian dishes Soup & salad

PITA KANIKAMA SALAD \$11.0

Appetizer White wines

CRAB RANGOON PINOT GRIGIO, SAN ANGELO, TOSCANA, ITALY \$15.0

Beef dishes

Draught

STELLA ARTOIS, LEUVEN, \$8.0

Starters BELGIUM

TARTARE Non-alcoholic cocktails

Special rolls \$10.0

S.S.S. \$19.0

Sushi or sashimi octopus		Tragos y chupes COLADITA	\$10.0
Roll and hand roll		Puerto rican rolls	
PHILADELPHIA	\$14.0	YABUUCHI	\$27.0
Chilcanos (peruvian mu	le)	Kobachi botana	
APASIONADO	\$18.0	SPICY KANIKAMA	\$14.0
Gyozas		Restaurant category	
CANGREJO PICANTE	\$23.0	DESSERT	
To accompany		Salads	
TRUFFLE FRIES		SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0
Bottle selections		RUCOLA SALAD	
SIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON,		Cocktails	
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	\$21.0	OCEAN MIST	\$18.0
		WAKE-UP CALL	\$10.0
White wines / rosé		0	
ALBARINO, PACO LOLA, RIAS	\$14.0	Rose	
BAIXAS, SPAIN		CHATEAU DES CLANS WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE, FRANCE	\$19.0
Import bottle selection		SACHA LICHINE SELECTION	
HEINEKEN, ZOETERWOUDE, NETHERLANDS	\$8.0	SINGLE BLEND COTÉ DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	\$16.0
Salads and side orders		White	
PITA BREAD		VERMENTINO, BANFI LA PETTEGOLA TOSCANA, ITALY	\$13.0
Condiments and sauces		CHARDONNAY, ARDÈCHE LOUIS LATOUR, FRANCE	\$15.0

HUMMUS

enu	

SAUVIGNON BLANC, THE	047.0	TUNA	
CROSSING, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	\$17.0	POTATOES	
CHARDONNAY, MER SOLEIL		ONIONS	
SILVER, MONTERREY, CALIFORNIA	\$19.0	CHICKEN	
		0	
Craft beers		Bubbles	
LAGUNITAS IPA, INDIAN PALE ALE, PETALUMA, CALIFORNIA	\$10.0	MARQUÉS DE MONISTROL PREMIUM	\$14.0
OCEAN LAB, BLONDE ALE, ISLA VERDE PUERTO RICO	\$10.0	MARQUÉS DE MONISTROL PREMIUM ROSE, CAVA, SPAIN	\$14.0
OCEAN LAB, BLOOD ORANGE BLOND, ISLA VERDE, PUERTO RICO	\$10.0	CHAMPAGNE BRUT, LAURENT PERRIER NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	\$28.0
OCEAN LAB, SAN JUAN LAGER, ISLA VERDE, PUERTO RICO	\$10.0	CHAMPAGNE BRUT, MÖET CHANDON EPERNAY, FRANCE	\$155.0
,		LAURENT PERRIER, BRUT CUVÉE CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ N.V.	\$205.0
Signature cocktails		PROSECCO, CANELLA NV ITALY	\$14.0
ENCANTO MARY	\$19.0		
REGIS COLADA	\$18.0	These types of dishes are	
WITCHES' SIESTA	\$18.0	being served	
BAHIA MOJITO	\$18.0	LAMB CHOPS	
BORINQUEN MULE	\$18.0	LAMB	
Brews		BREAD	
-52 555 5		SALAD	
BLUE MOON, DENVER, USA	\$9.0	FILET	
BUCKER NON-ALCOHOLIC, NETHERLANDS	\$7.0	APPETIZER	
COORS LIGHT, GOLDEN, USA	\$8.0	Red	
MEDALLA LIGHT, MAYAGÜEZ, PUERTO RICO	\$6.0	PINOT NOIR, VISION CELLAR,	\$17.0
MAGNA, MAYAGÜEZ PUERTO RICO	\$7.0	SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA	Ψ11.0
Dishes are also prepared	with	SUPER TUSCAN, CAMPACCIO TERRABIANCA, TUSCANY	\$18.0
and the second of the second o		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WENTE	

CHARLES WETMORE LIVERMORE, \$17.0

CHOCOLATE

these ingredients

N. A.	Ti

TEMPRANILLO, ALIDIS CRIANZA, RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN	\$14.0	MALBEC, NAVARRO CORREAS COLECCIÓN PRIVADA MENDOZA,	\$14.0
BORDEAUX, CT DOMAINES LA RESERVE CLARET FRANCE	\$16.0	ARGENTINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JEAN	
		BOUSQUET MENDOZA,	\$14.0



Paros – St. Regis Bahia Beach Resort

State Road 187Kilometer 4.2, Rio Grande, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 17:00-21:00 Friday 17:00-21:00 Saturday 17:00-21:00 Sunday 17:00-21:00

